For clarity, this form should be filled out either by using:

- 1. Adobe Acrobat software, or
- 2. Typewriter



New Jersey Office of the Attorney General

Division of Consumer Affairs 124 Halsey Street, 7th Floor Newark, New Jersey 07102

2025 New Jersey High School Consumer Bowl School Permission/ Release Form Return by November 8, 2024

l,	, have the authority to make this		
Agreement on behalf of the High School and the School District. The District gives its permission and consent for its students to participate in the 2025 New Jersey High School Consumer Bowl, including all County, Regional and State competitions. The District also gives permission to the Department of Law and Public Safet ("DL&PS") and the New Jersey Division of Consumer Affairs ("DCA") to utilize the name of the School District and High School for purposes of publicizing this event. The District understands that participation in the Consumer Bowl will require travel locally and/or to/from Trenton, New Jersey and will require staff/student participation during the school day.			
		 employees may have arising from its particle. DL&PS, DCA and their employees harmle. School or its employees. The District waives all claims for payment the Consumer Bowl. 	Il claims that the District, High School or its articipation in the Consumer Bowl and holds ess from any such claims by the District, High of money in connection with the participation in and retaining parental consent forms for all
		Name of Superintendent (Print)	Superintendent Signature
Date			
Return this form to: Dulcelina Pena Division of Consumer Affa	uirs		

Phone: (973) 504-6441 Fax: (973) 504-6343 E-mail: Penad@dca.njoag.gov

124 Halsey Street, 7th Floor

Newark, NJ 07101